BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1936

Number of Races Sailed - 10

Boats missing more than two(2) races - do not qualify

Club Percent Points

83.1%
82.0%
73.6%
40.3%
30.6%

Snipe - Class
Name of Boat  Sail# Owner Sailed By
Ginnybet 256 Dickerman, Miss Emily Segoine, R. IH
Sylth 550 Warner, Wm. owner - Freeman TR
Nereid 1348 Fetske, Wm. owner TR
Stormy Weather 891 Soby, Archer same IH
Ariel 1289 Austin, Geo. same IH
Other Non Qualifiers:
Name of Boat Sail# Owner Sailed By
Chinook 1818 Bachman, E.P. owner
Flea 771  Berry, Miss Margaret Hotaling, A.
Hobby Hourse 891 Soby, A. owner
Malibu 1126 Applin, Harry owner
Ploop 505 VanSciver, W. owner

Total Entries = 10

54 of 65
55 of 67
53 0f 72
29 of 72
22 of 72

Club

IH
IH
IH



