BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1936

Number of Races Sailed - 10 Boats missing more than two(2) races - do not qualify

Snipe - Class

Name of Boat	Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Ginnybet	256	Dickerman, Miss Emily	Segoine, R.	IH	83.1%	54 of 65
Sylth	550	Warner, Wm.	owner - Freeman	TR	82.0%	55 of 67
Nereid	1348	Fetske, Wm.	owner	TR	73.6%	53 of 72
Stormy Weather	891	Soby, Archer	same	IH	40.3%	29 of 72
Ariel	1289	Austin, Geo.	same	IH	30.6%	22 of 72

Other Non Qualifiers:

Name of I	Boat Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club
Chinook	1818	Bachman, E.P.	owner	L
Flea	771	Berry, Miss Margaret	Hotaling, A.	IH
Hobby Hourse	891	Soby, A.	owner	IH
Malibu	1126	Applin, Harry	owner	IH
Ploop	505	VanSciver, W.	owner	IH

Total Entries = 10